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Description

198906260001
71740

06/26/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 147

198907170001
88170

07/17/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 204

198907260001
98070

07/26/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 231

198907280001
99950

07/28/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 240

198907240001
94940

07/24/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 225

198908140002
19860

08/14/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 280

198908240002
33240

08/24/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LANDERS,
WILLIAM C,
ETAL

6 310

198908300002
40820

08/30/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 320

198908310002
43270

08/31/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 324

198909010002
45800

09/01/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 329

198909110002
52440

09/11/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 345

198910240003
01050

10/24/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 495

198910270003
05800

10/27/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 503

198911070003
15970

11/07/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARSON,
KATHERINE M

6 523

198911010003
09930

11/01/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 515

199002070000
37620

02/07/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 731

199002070000
37610

02/07/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 733

199002120000
41500

02/12/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LANDERS,
WILLIAM C,
ETAL

6 750

199002120000
41520

02/12/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

COLLINS,
LETTY

6 752



199003010000
58540

03/01/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 832

199003010000
58550

03/01/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 6 830

199004090001
00470

04/09/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

7 33

199004170001
07170

04/17/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

7 50

199006010001
54740

06/01/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

7 188

199006040001
56040

06/04/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

7 190

199005210001
43520

05/21/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 7 149

199007030001
92620

07/03/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

7 249

199008310002
56240

08/31/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 7 480

199010030002
86310

10/03/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 7 598

199010050002
89480

10/05/1990
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

NOTARY FARRIS,
PEARL

7 604


