Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906260001 71740	06/26/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	147				
198907170001 88170	07/17/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	204				
198907260001 98070	07/26/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	231				
198907280001 99950	07/28/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	240				
198907240001 94940	07/24/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	225				
198908140002 19860	08/14/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	280				
198908240002 33240	08/24/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LANDERS, WILLIAM C, ETAL	6	310				
198908300002 40820	08/30/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	320				
198908310002 43270	08/31/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	324				
198909010002 45800	09/01/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	329				
198909110002 52440	09/11/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	345				
198910240003 01050	10/24/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	495				
198910270003 05800	10/27/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	503				
198911070003 15970	11/07/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARSON, KATHERINE M	6	523				
198911010003 09930	11/01/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	515				
199002070000 37620	02/07/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	731				
199002070000 37610	02/07/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	733				
199002120000 41500	02/12/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LANDERS, WILLIAM C, ETAL	6	750				
199002120000 41520	02/12/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	COLLINS, LETTY	6	752				

199003010000 58540	03/01/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	832		
199003010000 58550	03/01/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	6	830		
199004090001 00470	04/09/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	7	33		
199004170001 07170	04/17/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	7	50		
199006010001 54740	06/01/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	7	188		
199006040001 56040	06/04/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	7	190		
199005210001 43520	05/21/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	7	149		
199007030001 92620	07/03/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	7	249		
199008310002 56240	08/31/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	7	480		
199010030002 86310	10/03/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	7	598		
199010050002 89480	10/05/1990 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		NOTARY	FARRIS, PEARL	7	604		